
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31095081 10PSSDA 15.63 4.30 67.21

31095104 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.73 4.70 73.93

31095164 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.70 4.70 73.79

31095184 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 15.74 4.70 73.98

31095206 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.76 4.70 74.07

31095227 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.65 4.70 73.56

31095254 P6 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.79 5.20 82.11

31095288 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 15.70 4.70 73.79

31095306 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 15.72 4.70 73.88

31095329 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.77 4.70 74.12

31095346 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 15.70 4.70 73.79

31095368 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.77 4.15 65.45

31095393 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 15.74 4.70 73.98

70061448 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 15.84 3.95 62.57

70061464 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.80 4.70 74.26

70061484 P14 - (89066) FBC Park & Rice 5PSSDB 15.78 4.15 65.49

70061504 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.85 3.10 49.14

70061554 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 15.78 4.30 67.85

70061609 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.73 4.30 67.64

70061632 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.74 3.10 48.79

70061644 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.72 4.30 67.60

70061668 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.73 4.30 67.64

70061694 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.79 4.30 67.90

70061718 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 15.85 4.30 68.16

70061761 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.74 4.30 67.68

70061785 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.80 3.95 62.41

70061805 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.77 4.15 65.45

70061823 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.78 3.10 48.92

70061832 P14 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 7PSSDB 15.81 3.45 54.54

70061847 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 15.80 4.30 67.94

70061883 7PSSDB 15.85 4.30 68.16

2095.80

5% -104.79

SUBTOTAL 1991.01

-$340.86

TOTAL $1650.15

Settlement
of payment

Juan C Duran (Terra Ven-Tex Trucking) 3/16/2024

Juan C Duran R001970

1166

D161

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (87662) MUD 251 Indigo WP

P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42

Fuel


	03-08-2024 to 03-14-2024



